
Company Name Point of Contact Phone Number Email Address

Anadarko Industries, LLC Kenn Hall 281.286.9202 khall@anadarko-industries.com 

Arrow Science and Technology, LLC James Baker 281.409.4163 jbaker@arrowscitech.com 

Axiom Corporation Roger A. House 404.849.0664 rahouse@axiom-corp.com

Barrios Technology, Ltd. Anita F. Renteria 281.280.1958 anita.renteria@barrios.com 

DLT Solutions 800.262.4358 sales@dlt.com

GHG Corporation Dan Butler 281.488.8806 dan.butler@ghg.com

Global Medical Services LLC Kelvin Udogu 847.460.8086 kudogu@gmail.com 

Lockheed Martin Services, Inc. Dan Wegner 281.283.4481 dan.v.wegner@lmco.com 

Mathematical Research Inc. (MRI) Tim Kropp 281.786.2002 tckropp@mricompany.com 

MEI Technologies Sandy Hoelscher 281.283.6048 sandra.hoelscher@meitechinc.com

Oasys, Inc. 256.801.9006 oasys.bizdev@oasys-incorporated.com 

Oceaneering Nicole Colborn 281.228.5302 contacts@oceaneering.com

One Federal Solution (OFS) Joi Sullivan 240.780.9129 jsullivan@onefederalsolution.com 

Orbital ATK, Inc. Adriana Apolito-Bevis 301.220.5602 adriana.apolito-bevis@orbitalatk.com 

Qualified Technical Services, Inc (QTS) John Owens 281.250.4033 john.owens@qtechi.com 

Rothe Development, Inc. Glenn Groskreutz 210.648.3131 ggroskreutz@rothe.com 

RungeTech LLC Howard Runge 703.728.0982   runge.howard@rungetech.com

Salmon Group, Inc Keith Salmon 888.751.5551 info@salmongroupinc.com

Schafer Aerospace, Inc. Susan L. Kubik 256.489.6705 susan.kubik@schafercorp.com

SigNet Technologies, Inc. Bill Stover 240.446.1144 bill.stover@signetinc.com

Stinger Ghaffarian Technologies, Inc (SGT) Melinda Townsend 301.486.3136 mtownsend@sgt-inc.com

Stress Guys Inc. Steven Schaff 713.213.1600 steve.schaff@stressguys.com 

The Boeing Company Debra D. Jackson 281.226.5583 debora.d.jackson@boeing.com 
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